Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2023

Photo #

A0101
A0108
A0068
A0090
A0040
A0109
A0055
A0021

B0002
B0081
B0020
B0O019
B0O080
B0003
B0072
B0042
B0088

Ccoo21
C0099
Ccoo11
C0112
C0094
C0138
C0098
C0069
C0080
C0097
C0092
C0100
C0149
C0044

Friday, March 24, 2023

Photograph Name

"The Salad Maker"
White Water Wrangler
50%

Dreaming
On The Fence
Nation at Siege
Isara-Prophet of the Peaks (1)
Modern Reality

Green Velvet
Rose of Sharon
Dandelion Study
Barnyard Grass
Pretty In Pink
Prickles
Frosted Dew
Sunlit Canna

A Sunrise in Petals

Introductions
On the Hunt
A Horse of a different Color
Screech Owl
Allen's Hummingbird
Big Fella
Eagle Owl
Glossy lbis
Tricolored Herons
Cedar Waxwing
Launch
Ruby
Lilac-Breasted Roller

On the Prowl

List of Winners

Place

People
1st

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Plants
1st

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Animals
1st

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Last Name

Anderson
Ayling
Deutschmann
Hagan
Pietscher
de Miguel
Owens

Lewis

Mather
Anderson
Tucholski
Tucholski

Scott

Mather
Heizelman
Tucholski

Scott

Chalfant
Heavner
Chalfant
Heavner
Myers
Ayling
Heavner
Myers
Myers
Heavner
Myers
Heavner
Ayling
Gottschalk

First Name

Wennie
Ben
Carsten
Jim
Rachael
Mariano
Lance

Christie-Ann

Charles
Wennie
Bill
Bill
Laurie
Mary K
Theresa
Bill

Laurie

Kelly L
Kirk
Kelly L
Kirk
Jack
Ben
Kirk
Jack
Jack
Kirk
Jack
Kirk
Ben

Donna
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Photo #

D0070
D0020
DO050
D0023
D0105
D0073
D0029
D0013
D0036
D0083
D0107
D0131

EO003
E0001
E0022
E0041
EO009
E0016
E0012

FOO55
FO010
FO080
FO053
F0027
F0029

G0004
G0009
G0018
G0007

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2023

List of Winners

Photograph Name

HMS Belfast at Night
Moulton Barn

The Tridge

Providence Metropark Early Evening Light

Where Eagles Soar
Marblehead Lighthouse
Roman Rush Hour
Vibrance
Promenade Reflections-2
Sydney Harbour
lowa Capital Library

Open Mountain Skies - Grand Tetons

Spokes
Faux Leather
Colorful Dream
Riding With The King
Wildwood Abstract
Moonlit Pine

Crossing Paths

At the Grain Elevator
Donnie
Portrait of a Woman in Black and White
TRA-X
Winter Tracery

| See You

Sunrise on the Lake
Persuasive Gaze
Sleeping Swan

In the Open

Friday, March 24, 2023

Place

Places

1st, Best of Show

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
Open
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM

Monochrome
1st

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM

Youth
1st

2nd
3rd
HM

Last Name

Van Natta
May
Moosman
Mather
Anderson
Meyers
Marinelli
Marinelli
Boesel
Van Natta
Hagan

Sunderman

Mather
Mather
Krueger
Deutschmann
Meyers
Tucholski
Chalfant

Hagan
Chalfant
de Miguel
Deutschmann
Tucholski
Gottschalk

Sandy
Kluczynski
Pesci

Kluczynski

First Name

Jamie
Robert
Jamison
Charles
Ben
John
Andrew
Andrew
Chris
Jamie
Jim

Clare

Mary K
Charles
Matthew
Carsten
John
Bill
Kelly L

Jim
Kelly L
Mariano
Carsten
Bill

Donna

Caleb
Evan
Mia

Evan
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